
North Sea Trophy 2024 - DAY 1
Schipgatduinen 9.11.2024

K.O.L.

Servais HICK
CO Liège
Strecke : H70
Länge : 3990m
Zeit : 1:01:50 (15'30"/km)

6/31 O.K.

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
1. Magnus REHN 0:47:56
2. Jean-Marie FATH 0:54:59
3. Jean BREDO 0:57:00

1. 107 00:04:18 316m 13'36"/km
2. 133 00:04:57 00:09:15 320m 15'28"/km
3. 130 00:00:46 00:10:01 70m 10'57"/km
4. 125 00:01:13 00:11:14 118m 10'19"/km
5. 127 00:01:16 00:12:30 105m 12'04"/km
6. 122 00:04:02 00:16:32 228m 17'41"/km
7. 109 00:10:24 00:26:56 282m 36'53"/km
8. 124 00:03:05 00:30:01 230m 13'24"/km
9. 139 00:01:26 00:31:27 181m 7'55"/km

10. 135 00:02:04 00:33:31 119m 17'22"/km
11. 146 00:05:01 00:38:32 135m 37'10"/km
12. 142 00:03:46 00:42:18 170m 22'09"/km
13. 149 00:03:12 00:45:30 80m 40'00"/km
14. 153 00:02:19 00:47:49 273m 8'29"/km
15. 179 00:03:20 00:51:09 258m 12'55"/km
16. 176 00:01:20 00:52:29 108m 12'21"/km
17. 173 00:01:34 00:54:03 138m 11'21"/km
18. 158 00:01:30 00:55:33 168m 8'56"/km
19. 168 00:02:06 00:57:39 179m 11'44"/km
20. 161 00:01:02 00:58:41 96m 10'46"/km
21. 162 00:00:51 00:59:32 92m 9'14"/km
22. 164 00:00:58 01:00:30 123m 7'52"/km
23. 200 00:00:47 01:01:17 103m 7'36"/km
24. 999 00:00:33 01:01:50 59m 9'19"/km
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